
Date Day Program Location Time
9/8/2024 Sunday Family of Faith-Parent Expectations/Materials/SAFE Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

10/6/2024 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM
10/20/2024 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM

11/3/2024 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM
11/8/2024 Friday RE Movie Night C.V. Basement 6-8 PM
11/17/2024 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM
12/1/2024 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

12/15/2024 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM
1/5/2025 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

1/19/2025 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM
2/2/2025 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

2/16/2025 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM
3/2/2025 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

3/16/2025 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM
4/6/2025 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

4/13/2025 Sunday Community Activity C.V. Basement 9-10 AM
5/4/2025 Sunday Parent Meeting Viroqua Marian 12-1PM

5/18/2025 Sunday End of year party C.V. Basement 9-10 AM


